NULITE LIMITED
Commerce City, CO 80022
(303) 287-9646
(303) 287-0316 Fax
®
S6
ORDERING INFORMATION:
T5 AND T5HO
Catalog No. Lamps Size
WAP-214T5 2-F14T5 9 1/4”X 24”
WAP-221T5 2-F21T5 9 1/4”X 36”
WAP-228T5 2-F28T5 9 1/4”X 48”
WAP-224T5H0 2-F24T5HO 9 1/4”X 24”
WAP-239T5HO 2-F39T5HO 9 1/4”X 36”
WAP-254T5HO 2-F54T5HO 9 1/4”X 48”
T8
Catalog No. Lamps Size
WAP-217 2-F17T8 9 1/4”X 24”
WAP-225 2-F25T8 9 1/4”X 36”
WAP-232 2-F32T8 9 1/4”X 48”
ACESSORIES AND ADDERS:
ELECTRICAL
277 Volt 277V
Emergency Battery Pack EM